
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Last start Masters winner WPK, 02/09/2020, R10, M 1M 6M 1M M1/3M. Bell 485563 13/1194

 2 COSMIC BONUS Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 3M 7M 1M M1/2E. Harris 450604 72/15259

 3 HELLO ROBBO Last start Masters winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R10, M 1M 2P 7M M2/1/3E. Robertson 468507 14/2246

 4 VIVARCHI Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 02/09/2020, R10, M 3M 5M 7P M2/2/2M. Bell 485561 9/2152

 5 SEB ZARR MOONIE Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 6P 4M 7P M2/1/2W. Dance 473098 21/5187

 6 GONE CRACKERS Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 4M 6M 3Y M3/2M. Bell 485566 4/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BENTLEY Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R11, Y 5Y 1P 2P 4/1/3G. Mckinley 507357 9/4213

 2 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 6/4210

 3 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Blake 492190 5/4186

 4 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 4P 8P (FTF)M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 22/10126

 5 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 4P 4M 2M 4/1/1R. O'Malley 477637 6/5113

 6 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2M. Manuel 500489 3/2236

 7 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 7/6186

 8 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 4/3174

 9 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0160

 10 JET PROPELLED Last start placegetter GOS, 07/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1147

 11 LIZARD LICKER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 499339 3/1144

 12 SPICE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/1135

 13 LEISA GRACIE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 14 ARLO'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1P. Mckinnon 496713 5/4111

 15 GIARRE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/09/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522485 2/1189

 16 BENISSIMO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3S. Davies 522244 2/1186

 17 SADDLEBACK Last start Provincial winner GUN, 27/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2M. Tailby 521602 4/2153

 18 EVA'S GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0110

 19 FLAK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2204

 20 ART ROYAL Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4162

 21 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6153

 22 PEYTON MAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4D. Berwick 526216 2/0141

 23 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3138

 24 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Sattler 508915 1/0125

 25 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/099

 26 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 521345 1/097

 27 THROW STRIKES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 1/094

 28 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/593

 29 ROCKY ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/090

 30 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/4G. Case 500299 1/088

 31 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/2G. Case 496053 3/267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2M. Manuel 500489 3/2236

 2 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 7/6186

 3 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 4/3174

 4 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0160

 5 JET PROPELLED Last start placegetter GOS, 07/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1147

 6 LIZARD LICKER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 499339 3/1144

 7 SPICE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/1135

 8 LEISA GRACIE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 9 ARLO'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1P. Mckinnon 496713 5/4111

 10 GIARRE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/09/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522485 2/1189

 11 BENISSIMO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3S. Davies 522244 2/1186

 12 SADDLEBACK Last start Provincial winner GUN, 27/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2M. Tailby 521602 4/2153

 13 EVA'S GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0110

 14 FLAK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2204

 15 ART ROYAL Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4162

 16 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6153

 17 PEYTON MAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4D. Berwick 526216 2/0141

 18 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3138

 19 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Sattler 508915 1/0125

 20 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/099

 21 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 521345 1/097

 22 THROW STRIKES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 1/094

 23 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/593

 24 ROCKY ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/090

 25 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/4G. Case 500299 1/088

 26 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/172

 27 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/2G. Case 496053 3/267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 1/3T. Macdonald 498877 11/9303

 2 BOOM YAH BONUS Last start Provincial winner LIS, 01/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3E. Harris 522087 9/8384

 3 MORSE Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 1/1S. Smith 486551 36/33288

 4 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/3R. Walters 493109 15/14255

 5 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 15/14300

 6 SUPER DOOPER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 21/08/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/3M. Tailby 508257 6/5288

 7 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5P (FEL)P 3/1/2C. Eaton 508815 9/6182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUDY JUDY Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 2P M/1C. Hensing 530627 0/0134

 2 MISS GABRIELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1L. Atchison 523548 0/076

 3 JERRY POP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P

MAT, 06/07/2020, R1, P

3P 5P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 526360 0/0116

 4 TODDLER TANTRUM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/08/2020, R2, P

GOS, 18/08/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1R. Delaney 531949 0/094

 5 PROPAGANDIST Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P

MAT, 24/08/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 7P M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/088

 6 GUY KEEPING First start M/1D. Power 531288 0/00

 7 AUNTY NANCE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 526361 0/058

 8 FOXZAMI FERRARI Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 24/08/2020, R3, P 5P M/1M. Davidson 528227 0/050

 9 STYLISH ONE Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 31/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1M. Davidson 531170 0/042

 10 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P M/1R. Walters 522200 0/062

 11 UNABASHED Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Duggan 498866 0/050

 12 CHEEKY THING Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UMBRELLA MAN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4S. Burgis 500978 2/0159

 2 PEYTON MAY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 2/1141

 3 EVA'S GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0110

 4 KING KALYN Dropping in grade GOS, 01/09/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5195

 5 SAKEYNA Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4A. Foley 497377 4/0252

 6 SHEZA BLUE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3B. Mcintosh 498837 4/1228

 7 ILINKA KEROMA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 2/1204

 8 FLAK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Halley 522026 3/0204

 9 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R7, P 6P 3C 5C 5/1C. Carl 523419 6/3203

 10 MISS BLUE IVY Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1L. Atchison 500153 4/3189

 11 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4P. Blake 492190 5/0186

 12 ZIPPING ENID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3R. Asquith 487239 8/1170

 13 TIGER TITAN Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Hughes 522102 2/1156

 14 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3C. Carl 523423 2/1129

 15 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1129

 16 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R4, C 6C 7C 3C 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3125

 17 MAGIC MUSTANG Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2114

 18 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 4P 4M 2M 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0113

 19 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Mckinley 499761 1/0108

 20 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R9, C 4C 6C 4P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 1/0105

 21 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 5/3105

 22 THROW STRIKES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 1/094

 23 ROCKY ZAMBORA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAND PURR Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 1P 1/3P. Spiteri 490984 21/13366

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE Grade order Grade 1 2P 2P 3P 1/3G. Masterson 494646 14/13294

 3 NO MORE PARTYING Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 5P 1/3G. Borg 507792 10/8252

 4 SHOWTIME JACK Grade order Grade 2 1P 4C 1P 2/1/3H. Tatian 520240 7/6230

 5 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 3 1P 1C 1P 3/1/3K. Drynan 526256 8/6293

 6 PRINCESS RIOT Grade order Grade 4 3P 1C 7C 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 489506 10/5255

 7 ZIPPING JAFAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 507364 11/4300

 8 KURIOS MOTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 2P 5/3K. Drynan 520501 6/1250

 9 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 3P 5/2C. Carl 523425 4/3244

 10 FIRESTONE ALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/7205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENRAY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 1/2E. Harris 491584 21/12282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOODWIN THOMMO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/08/2020, R2, P

WPK, 19/08/2020, R2, P

8P 2P 3P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/0122

 2 LIGHT OF SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Nicolaou 523037 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Perry 526622 2/0192

 2 ZIPPING ENID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2R. Asquith 487239 8/3170

 3 RATTLIN' CHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3B. Mitchell 491765 4/1136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 2 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET FIRE ALL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 28/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6C 6P 2/1/3M. Moroney 494565 8/6206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHELBY DREAM Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/09/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Howard 507730 5/2258

 2 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R5, C 5C 3P 2C 5/1C. Proctor 494107 7/5190

 3 RATTLIN' CHELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3B. Mitchell 491765 4/1136
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